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East Division
TEAM

ARNOLD'S GIRLYMEN
BulletHead

STEEL CURTAIN
PROBLEM CHILD

The Big Hurt

Visigoth's

West Division
TEAM

NOSTRADAMUS Vil

AL'S THUNDERING HERD
THAT OTHER GUY

RUN TO GLORY

Nupaul's wanna be's
Crazy For The Juice
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PCT
0.625
0.625
0.563
0.500
0.438
0.438

PCT
0.688
0.563
0.500
0.438
0.438
0.188
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PF
1689
1569
1542
1614
1572
1503

PF
1546
1661
1604
1481
1469
1343

PA
1561
1442
1494
1534
1645
1533

PA
1471
1652
1493
1612
1524
1632

DIVISION
5-5-0

DIVISION
7-3-0

STREAK
Won 1
Lost1
Won 3
Won 3
Lost 1
Won 1

STREAK
Won 2
Lost 2
Won 1
Lost1
Lost 3
Lost 5



