

ATP Fantasy Football

East Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
ARNOLD'S GIRLYMEN	10	6	0	0.625	1689	1561	5 - 5 - 0	Won 1
BulletHead	10	6	0	0.625	1569	1442	5 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
STEEL CURTAIN	9	7	0	0.563	1542	1494	7 - 3 - 0	Won 3
PROBLEM CHILD	8	8	0	0.500	1614	1534	5 - 5 - 0	Won 3
The Big Hurt	7	9	0	0.438	1572	1645	5 - 5 - 0	Lost 1
Visigoth's	7	9	0	0.438	1503	1533	3 - 7 - 0	Won 1
West Division								
TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
NOSTRADAMUS VIII	11	5	0	0.688	1546	1471	7 - 3 - 0	Won 2
AL'S THUNDERING HERD	9	7	0	0.563	1661	1652	8 - 2 - 0	Lost 2
	-							
THAT OTHER GUY	8	8	0	0.500	1604	1493	5 - 5 - 0	Won 1
THAT OTHER GUY RUN TO GLORY	8	8 9	0	0.500 0.438	1604 1481	1493 1612	5 - 5 - 0 4 - 6 - 0	Won 1 Lost 1
	_	-	-					